Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.

File No. :	
Date of Proposal:	

(See Rule 6)

FORM - "A"

FORM FOR SEEKING PRIOR APPROVAL UNDER SECTION 2 OF THE PROPOSALS BY THE STATE GOVT. AND OTHER AUTHORITIES.

PART – I

(To be filled by User Agency)

	(To be filled by User Agency)							
1.	Project Details		Requirement of 0.1776 hectare of forest land					
I	Short Narratives of the proposal and project / Scheme for which the forest land is required	:	Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.					
li	Map showing the required forest area, boundary of adjoining forest on a 1: 50000 scale map	:	Map Enclosed					
	Cost of Project	:	Rs. 700/- per meter Approx					
l v	Justification for locating the project in forest area.	:	There is no alternative detail in A-7					
V	Cost Benefit Analysis (To be enclosed)	:	NA					
V i	Employment likely to be generated	:	10 No. unskilled labours					
2	Purpose wise breakup of the total land required	:	1. Length = 7649 Ft. 2. Width = 2.5 ft. 3. Area = 7649X 2.5= 19122.5 Sq.ft. or 1776 Sq. Mtr. 4. Area in hectare= 1776/10000 = 0.1776 hectare					
3	Details of displacement of people due to the project, if any;	:	Nil					
i)	Number of families	:	Nil					
ii)	Number of Schedule Castes / Scheduled Tribe families	:	Nil					
iii)	Rehabilitation plan (to be enclosed)	:	Not Applicable					
4	Whether clearance under Environmental (Protection) Act, 1986 required?	:	NO					
5	Undertaking to bear the cost of raising and maintenance of compensatory afforestation and for penal compensatory afforestation as well as cost for protection and regeneration of Safety Zone, etc., as per the scheme prepared by the State Government (Undertaking to be enclosed)	:	Undertaking for payment for cost of Afforestation with upward revision if any will be payable is enclosed. (Annexure 12)					
6	Details of Certificates / documents enclosed as required under the instructions.	:	Undertaking to pay Net Present Value, Cost Benefit Analysis, Minimum use of forest land and Justification of Project are enclosed.					

Date:

Place:

State serial No. of Proposal:

(To be filled by the Nodal officer with date of receipt)

Downlond officer (P.H.)
Punjab Mandi Board (14)

Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mundi Board Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from
Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.
File No. :

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER:-07 STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA PROPOSED FOR DIVERSION

Sr. No.	District	Division	Range/Teh sil/ Village	Khasra/Survey or Compartment Number of Km. Stone	Forest Area Proposed for Diversion (Ha.)	Legal Status of Forest Area	Rem arks
1	Ferozepur	Ferozepur	Ferozepur	Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Fazilka Faridkot road	0.1776 Hectare	Protected Forest	

Details of calculation:

- 1. Length = 7649 Ft.
- 2. Width = $2.5 \, ft$.
- 3. Area = 7649X 2.5= 19122.5 Sq.ft.

Date of Proposal:

or 1776 Sq. Mtr.

4. Area in hectare= 1776/10000 = 0.1776 hectare

Place: - Ferozepur				

Date: _____



Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from
Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.
File No. :
Date of Proposal:

CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER:-08

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF NON-FOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE PROPOSAL

Sr. No	District	Division	Range/Teh sil/Village	Khasra/Survey or Compartment Number of Km. Stone	Non Forest Area Involved in the Proposed (Ha.)	Present Land use	Remarks
1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.

Place: - Ferozep	ur
------------------	----

Date: _____

Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.)
Punjab Mandi Board (14)

Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Soard Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of For Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridk		on Ferozepur Raod from
File No. :		
Date of Proposal:		
CHECK LIST S	ERIAL NUMBER:-10	
JUSTIFICATION FOR	LOCATION THE PROJ	ECT
It is to inform you that no other alternative co from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Faz		•
Place: - Ferozepur	Darshousta 1	(X01111 614)15
Date:	Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board (14)	Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Soard Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from
Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.
File No. :

Date of Proposal:

TO WHOM IS MAY CONCERN

UNDERTAKING

This is for your information that we have applied the application for granting us permission for laying the D.I rising Pipe of 350 MM for harvesting of rain water from Sadig chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Fazilka Faridkot road for disposal of rain water

We hereby certify and undertake that as soon as we got the NOC letter from the competent authority it will be submitted to your office at the earliest. We also declare that until we don't receive the final approval from central government (MOEF) We will not damage or prune any plants/ tree. I undertake to abide by the rules and regulations of the forest conservation act 1980 & IFA 1927 and will not go beyond the ruling of Hon'ble Supreme Court. It is requested that the approval may be granted at the earliest, so that the work can be completed within stipulated time frame.

Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.)
Punjab Mandi Board (14)

Executive Engineer (P.H., Punjab Mandi Board

Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot r	road.	·
File No. :		
Date of Proposal:		
CHECK LIST SER	IAL NUMBER:-11	
CERTIFICATE FOR MINIMU	UM USE OF FOREST LAN	<u>ND</u>
This is to certify that the forest area inv barest minimum forest area i.e. 0.1776 He		
Place: - Ferozepur		
Date:	Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board (14)	Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Minnel Board Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land 6 Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.	for Harvesting of rain water on F	erozepur Raod from
File No. :		
Date of Proposal:		
CHECK LIST SERIAL N	UMBER:-12	
UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST O	OF COMPENSATORY AF	FORESTATION
I/We, hereby, undertake that no trees are affected in this proje environment & forest ministry circular No. 9-1263/2001 — If forestation is not required.		·
Place: - Ferozepur Date:	Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board (14)	Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board Ludhiana

Full Title of the Project: Diversion of 0.1776 Ha of Forest Land for Harvesting of rain water on Ferozepur Raod from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 On (NH-15) Ferozepur - Faridkot road.		
File No. :		
Date of Proposal:		
CHECK LIST SERIAL NUMBER:-13		
UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF NET PRESENT VALUE OF FOREST AREA		
		<u> </u>
This is to certify that I/We have applied for diversion of 0.1776 Hectare of forest area for Lying of D.I rising Pipe of 350 MM for draining from Sadiq chowk to R.D. 4.20 on (NH-15) Fazilka Faridkot road for harvesting of rain water in district Ferozepur in the state of Punjab, in this forest area. And I/we hereby undertake to pay the net present value (NPV) of the above forest land.		
Place: - Ferozepur	Sub-Divisional Officer (P.H.)	Somme 9/4/12
Date:	FARMED Mandi Board 94/17	Executive Engineer (P.H.) Punjab Mandi Board Ludhiana